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1 218 COMYN Louis Bretigny 50 50 100

2 221 PHARAMOND Ethan Bretigny 40 40 80

3 220 DELOT Alexandre Bretigny 26 32 58

3 205 HABRANT Mathilde SENS PARIS 32 26 58

5 224 AÏM Alexandre CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 17 20 37

6 209 PAGES Hugo ANGERVILLE 13 22 35

7 206 JEROME Paul ROSNY 93 15 19 34

7 204 DORLAND Paul ROSNY 93 22 12 34

9 223 AIM Sasha CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 14 18 32

10 104 LEMAITRE-SICRE alexander CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 12 17 29

11 272 MENENDEZ Enzo Sens-Paris 18 7 25

12 271 FRETE Fabrice SENS PARIS 8 16 24

12 261 GIURCA EDOUARDT Rosny 93 20 4 24

12 227 JIMENEZ SERRANO Gabriel ANGERVILLE 11 13 24

15 219 CORDEVANT Théo Bretigny 7 15 22

16 250 LOISON Gwénaël ANGERVILLE 16 5 21

17 281 BRASSLER Jérémy Bretigny 9 10 19

17 214 SILVINI Nathanael Angerville 10 9 19

17 212 DURAND Lino Rosny 93 19 DSQ 19

20 217 MAHLER Antoine CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 3 14 17

21 215 SILVINI Tyliam Angerville 6 8 14

22 238 WEGNER-PARAUD MARCELLO CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 2 11 13

23 216 DI POMPEO Massimo DOURDAN 5 6 11

24 282 STOICA Victor ANGERVILLE 4 3 7

25 228 ANTUNES Esteban Angerville 2 2 4
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1 218 COMYN Louis Bretigny 50 50 50 150

2 221 PHARAMOND Ethan Bretigny - 40 40 80

3 209 PAGES Hugo ANGERVILLE 40 13 22 75

4 205 HABRANT Mathilde SENS PARIS 2 32 26 60

5 220 DELOT Alexandre Bretigny - 26 32 58

6 271 FRETE Fabrice SENS PARIS 32 8 16 56

7 204 DORLAND Paul ROSNY 93 18 22 12 52

8 206 JEROME Paul ROSNY 93 17 15 19 51

9 250 LOISON Gwénaël ANGERVILLE 26 16 5 47

10 227 JIMENEZ SERRANO Gabriel ANGERVILLE 22 11 13 46

10 224 AÏM Alexandre CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 9 17 20 46

12 223 AIM Sasha CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 13 14 18 45

13 104 LEMAITRE-SICRE alexander CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 15 12 17 44

14 212 DURAND Lino Rosny 93 20 19 DSQ 39

15 272 MENENDEZ Enzo Sens-Paris - 18 7 25

16 261 GIURCA EDOUARDT Rosny 93 - 20 4 24

17 216 DI POMPEO Massimo DOURDAN 12 5 6 23

18 219 CORDEVANT Théo Bretigny - 7 15 22

19 282 STOICA Victor ANGERVILLE 14 4 3 21

20 281 BRASSLER Jérémy Bretigny - 9 10 19

20 217 MAHLER Antoine CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 2 3 14 19

20 214 SILVINI Nathanael Angerville - 10 9 19

20 97 RAPHANEL Arthur BRETIGNY 19 - - 19

24 101 FOURNIER Raphaël ANGERVILLE 16 - - 16

25 215 SILVINI Tyliam Angerville - 6 8 14

26 238 WEGNER-PARAUD MARCELLO CORMEILLES EN VEXIN - 2 11 13

27 89 DORFLINGER Gabriel BRETIGNY 11 - - 11

28 740 JAMET Damien Angerville 10 - - 10

29 81 SENDIN Manolo Angerville 8 - - 8

30 703 MAUFROY Nicolas ANGERVILLE 7 - - 7

31 228 ANTUNES Esteban Angerville 2 2 2 6
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